PrC

1. Compressor Frame Assembly - Model 2340 Parts For Compressor

All manufacturer's names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed
is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.partsforcompressor.com


http://www.partsforcompressor.com

PrC

1. Compressor Frame Assembly - Model 2340 Parts For Compressor
e Pol  DESCRIPTION arv. SPTES s
11 85033601 PLUG, PIPE - HEX HEAD - 3/8" 1 '
12 37127085 PLUG, OILFILLER 1
13 95022158 O-RING 1 1 1 2
14 95105243 CAPSCREW, HEX HEAD - 5/16-18x7/8" 5
-5 95002978 CAPSCREW, HEX HEAD - 5/16-18x1-1/4" 1
16 95674651 GASKET, COPPER WASHER B
17 37127123 COVER FRAME END ' 1
P8 SRO0R0 CASNET.FRAME ERDCOVER Li 2 L £
8 il (BELTVIHERL [DLRCRWE ROTATION WHEN P N LS
19 32293698  BELTWHEEL (COUNTER-CLOCKWISE ROTATION WHEN FACING UNIT) 1
110, 90He IMURNIREASCAT .
111 30278709  CAPSCREW, LOCK - 1/4-20x3/4" 2
112 30210314 AP, CRANKFIN 1
113 32004145 ROD, CONNECTING 2 2 2
1-14 95105243 CAFSC#IEW, HEX.- SM6-18x7/8" 2
115 37127032 COVER, SHAFT END 1
116 32204521  SEAL, OIL 1
117 32293672  GASKET, SHAFT END COVER 1 1 1 2
118 32496549  CRANKSHAFT, COMPLETE 1
119 32293821 . ASSY, DISCISHAFT 1
120 85830400 . BEARING, BALL L
by SlIe v sPAGER CRANKENART BEARIIG: !
122 95951216 . BEARING, BALL - WISNAP RING 1
1-23 37127024« RING, BEARING RETAINER 1
las _ Spee « DUSHING GRANEIN i
125 95433173 . KEY, WOODRUFF 1
126 85081790 . LOCKWASHER - 5/8° 1
127 65076808 . NUT, HEX - 5/8-18 1
128 30222327 FRAME, COMPRESSOR 1
120 95200333 PLUG, PIPE - HEX HEAD - 3/4" 1
1-30 32270639  BAFFLE, OIL LEVEL (SEE NOTE) 1
131 95053070 CAPSCREW, HEX - 1/4 - 20 X 1/2" (SEE NOTE) 2
122 TBMY ADNPTER DRAIN I TENGIONSEE NS, 3
133 95105243 CAPSCREW, HEX - 5/16 - 18 X 7/8" (SEE NOTE) 2
1-34 97331011 BRACKET, INTERCOOLER CLAMP 1

All manufacturer's names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed
is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.partsforcompressor.com



http://www.partsforcompressor.com

